
M 

"'"""" l~ 
~ 

w 
· .. ::o 
--~ 

~ 
~ .-. ~.,, 

c-::::J 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(5) 

(6) 

(7) 

(8) 

(9) 

(10) 

(11) 

(12) 

(13) 

(14) 

-
(15) 

-
(16) 

-
(17) 

-
(18) 

-
(19) 

-
(20) 

-
(21) 

DEMEKA DENAY JAIL 

HARRELL 

KENNETH F. EMERG. 

HAMBRICK MNGMT. 

DONALD EMERG. 

HILL MN GMT. 

GUY FREDERICK R&B 

RASBERRY PCT.#1 

CALVIN WILLIAM MAINT. 

RAYMOND ENGINEERING 

BRENDA GOKEY R&B 

HAMBRICK PCT #1 

EULA MAE HUMAN 

CHERRY RESOURCES 

LAWRENCE FRANCIS EM ERG. 

SHINE MN GMT. 

WILLIAM CARL R&B 

RICHARDSON PCT. #4 

KAYLA PUCKETT R&B 

PITTS PCT. #4 

JEROD SCOTT R&B 

MUNSON PCT. #4 

ROBIN JEANNETTE SHERIFF 

ORUM 

D.L. EMERG. 

SCHOMER MN GMT. 

CC 
~---. (/' 

I . I . 

.. ., 
·.~ /7 

September 24, 2008 • October 14, 2008 
" \I'- . ·' ~--r ~ if ~SLP 

1055 

CORRECTIONS OFFICER 

1231 

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR 

DEBRIS MONITOR 

DISASTER 

115 

FOREMAN 

806 

ASST. MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN 

902 

OFFICE MANAGER 

102 

SECRETARY I 

1231 

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR 

108 

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 

103 

SECRETARY II 

113 

R&B MAINTENANCE WORKER 

1043 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR 

DEBRIS MONITOR 

DISASTER 

LABOR POOL 

REGULAR 

FULL TIME 

TEMPORARY 

LABOR POOL 

REGULAR 

FULL TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL TIME 

LABOR POOL 

REGULAR 

FULL TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL TIME 

LABOR POOL 

LABOR POOL 

TEMPORARY 

LABOR POOL 

14/(01) 

$11.60/HR 

23/02 

$38,319.50 

12/(01) 

$10.54/HR 

20/05 

$35 618.47 

12101 

$21,915.68 

17/10 

$34,762.05 

12/(01) 

23/02 

$38,319.50 

16101 

$26,593.08 

14/01 

$24 133.60 

12/(01) 

$10.54/HR 

14/(01) 

$11.60/HR 

12/(01) 

$10.54/HR 

SEPARATION 

EFFECTIVE 09/30/2008 

RESIGNATION 

EFFECTIVE 09/30/2008 

EMERGENCY NEW HIRE 

EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008 

INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE OF $840.00/YR 

EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008 

EMERGENCY NEW HIRE 

EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008 

INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE OF $840.00/YR 

EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008 

TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION TO REGULAR PART-TIME, JP#1, #102, SECRETARY I, $10.54/HR 

EFFECTIVE 10/15/2008 

NEW HIRE 

EFFECTIVE 09/30/2008 

MERIT INCREASE TO 16/03, $27,932.61/YR 

EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008 

MERIT INCREASE TO 14/03, $25,341.38/YR 

EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008 

MERIT INCREASE TO 12/(02), $10.79/HOUR 

EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008 

NEW HIRE 

EFFECTIVE 10/20/2008 

EMERGENCY NEW HIRE 

EFFECTIVE 10/10/2008 


