





				•		
NO.	EMPLOYEE	DEPT	JOB DESCRIPTION	TYPE OF EMPLOYMENT	CROUP STEP& WAGE	ACTION TAKEN
(1)	DEMEKA DENAY	JAIL	1055	LABOR POOL	14/(01)	SEPARATION
(-,	HARRELL		CORRECTIONS OFFICER		\$11.60/HR	EFFECTIVE 09/30/2008
(2)	KENNETH F.	EMERG.	1231	REGULAR	23/02	RESIGNATION
	HAMBRICK	MNGMT.	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR	FULL TIME	\$38,319.50	EFFECTIVE 09/30/2008
(3)	DONALD	EMERG.	DEBRIS MONITOR	TEMPORARY	12/(01)	EMERGENCY NEW HIRE
	HILL	MNGMT.	DISASTER	LABOR POOL	\$10.54/HR	EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008
(4)	GUY FREDERICK	R&B	115	REGULAR	20/05	INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE OF \$840,00/YR
	RASBERRY	PCT. #1	FOREMAN	FULL TIME	\$35,618.47	EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008
(5)	CALVIN WILLIAM	MAINT.	806	REGULAR	12/01	EMERGENCY NEW HIRE
	RAYMOND	ENGINEERING	ASST. MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	FULL TIME	\$21,915.68	EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008
(6)	BRENDA GOKEY	R&B	902	REGULAR	17/10	INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE OF \$840.00/YR
	HAMBRICK	PCT. #1	OFFICE MANAGER	FULL TIME	\$34,762.05	EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008
(7)	EULA MAE	HUMAN	102	LABOR POOL	12/(01)	TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION TO REGULAR PART-TIME, JP#1, #102, SECRETARY I, \$10.54/HR
	CHERRY	RESOURCES	SECRETARY I			EFFECTIVE 10/15/2008
(8)	LAWRENCE FRANCIS	EMERG.	1231	REGULAR	23/02	NEW HIRE
	SHINE	MNGMT.	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR	FULL TIME	\$38,319.50	EFFECTIVE 09/30/2008
(9)	WILLIAM CARL	R&B	108	REGULAR	16/01	MERIT INCREASE TO 16/03, \$27,932.61/YR
	RICHARDSON	PCT. #4	HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	FULL TIME	\$26,593.08	EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008
(10)	KAYLA PUCKETT	R&B	103	REGULAR	14/01	MERIT INCREASE TO 14/03, \$25,341.38/YR
	PITTS	PCT. #4	SECRETARY II	FULL TIME	\$24,133.60	EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008
(11)	JEROD SCOTT	R&B	113	LABOR POOL	12/(01)	MERIT INCREASE TO 12/(02), \$10.79/HOUR
	MUNSON	PCT. #4	R&B MAINTENANCE WORKER 1043	LABOR POOL	\$10.54/HR 14/(01)	EFFECTIVE 09/29/2008 NEW HIRE
(12)	ROBIN JEANNETTE	SHERIFF		LABOR FOOL	\$11.60/HR	NEV FIRE EFFECTIVE 10/20/2008
(40)	ORUM	EMERG.	TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR DEBRIS MONITOR	TEMPORARY	12/(01)	EMERGENCY NEW HIRE
(13)	D.L. SCHOMER	MNGMT.	DISASTER	LABOR POOL	\$10.54/HR	EFFECTIVE 10/10/2008
(14)	SCHOMER	WINGWIT.	DIOACTER	EABOINT OOL	¥10.04/1110	ELITEOTIVE TO/T0/2000
(15)						
(16)						
(17)						
(18)				·		
(19)						
(20)						
(21)						